

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 628 OF 2007

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of :
coram, appearances, Court's Orders: Court's or Judge's orders
or directions and Registrar Orders:

Mr.N.S. Patil i/b Ms.Leena Patil for the
applicant.

Mr.M.S. Karnik for respondent no.1.

Mr.U.V. Nikam, A.P.P. for the State.

CORAM : D.G. KARNIK, J.

DATE : 8TH JANUARY 2008

P.C. :

1. Heard the learned counsel for the
applicant, the respondent no.1 and the
learned A.P.P. for the State.

2. Admit.

(D.G. KARNIK, J.)