

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 628 OF 2007

Vithabai Tukaram ShirsathAPPLICANT

V/S

Parashari Gramin Bigar Sheti SahakariRESPONDENT
Patsanstha Ltd, And Anr.

None for Applicant.

Mr. Arfan Sait, APP for State/Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. N. LADDHA J

DATE : 1st April, 2026

P.C. :

Await Service 29/04/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)